3xpl

TRANSACTION RECEIPT

POLYGON

Oxccec2b45367ade4a70c076df7¢c40cc779a15719087ba

b210748a951c06e9b0fd67

Feb 18, 2024

In block 53,681,946

21:29 (UTC)
CONFIRMED

NO FEE

Sender / Recipient

From

To

From

To

From

To

Oxc7a8a249ca8e973893d8c13a91

11fe856f3e7a44

the-void

Oxc7a8a249ca8e973893d8c13a91

11fe856f3e7a44

Ox7¢7379531b2aee82e4calbd4al’

5d13b9cheafd49

Oxc7a8a249ca8e973893d8c13a91

11fe856f3e7a44

Oxa%9ab6ad3626993d487d2dbda3173

cf58cala?2d?e9f

Sender / Recipient

Amount

Burnt fee

0.001035429826003650
MATIC &
0.00 USD

Miner fee

0.003485006187214563
MATIC &
0.00 USD

0.000000000000000000
MATIC &
0.00 USD

Amount

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xccc2b45367ade470c076df7c40cc779a15719087bab21074aa951c06e9b0fd67
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xccc2b45367ade470c076df7c40cc779a15719087bab21074aa951c06e9b0fd67
https://3xpl.com/polygon/block/53681946
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xc7a8a249ca8e973893d8c13a9111fe856f3e7a44
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xc7a8a249ca8e973893d8c13a9111fe856f3e7a44
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/the-void
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xc7a8a249ca8e973893d8c13a9111fe856f3e7a44
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xc7a8a249ca8e973893d8c13a9111fe856f3e7a44
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x7c7379531b2aee82e4ca06d4175d13b9cbeafd49
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x7c7379531b2aee82e4ca06d4175d13b9cbeafd49
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xc7a8a249ca8e973893d8c13a9111fe856f3e7a44
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xc7a8a249ca8e973893d8c13a9111fe856f3e7a44
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xa9a6a3626993d487d2dbda3173cf58ca1a9d9e9f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xa9a6a3626993d487d2dbda3173cf58ca1a9d9e9f

Sender / Recipient Amount

From 0x3072a6de85ad1e8856637dab5b 1 UD
7¢c5763fdbd7f90

To Ox86e3e3396aeche8caft02343442
c2004cc2a37adb

#33,273,04
9,200,052,
489,218,72
0,965,803,
472,902,11
2,627,728,
195,532,94
8,221,037,
782,873,85
0,624,606,
208
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x3072a6de85ad1e8856637dab5b7c5763fdbd7f90
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x3072a6de85ad1e8856637dab5b7c5763fdbd7f90
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x86e3e3396aecbe8caf02343442c2004cc2a37adb
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x86e3e3396aecbe8caf02343442c2004cc2a37adb

