## 3xpl

## TRANSACTION RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-10-22 09:58 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN POLYGON

TRANSACTION ID 0xccc2b45367ade470c076df7c40cc779a15719087ba

b21074aa951c06e9b0fd67

DATE & TIME Feb 18, 2024 · 21:29 (UTC)

TRANSACTION STATUS In block 53,681,946 · CONFIRMED ~

TRANSACTION FEE NO FEE

## MAIN TRANSFERS

Sender / Recipient		Amount	
From To	<pre>0xc7a8a249ca8e973893d8c13a91 11fe856f3e7a44 the-void</pre>	0.001035429826003650 MATIC	Burnt fee
From To	0xc7a8a249ca8e973893d8c13a91 11fe856f3e7a44 0x7c7379531b2aee82e4ca06d417 5d13b9cbeafd49	0.003485006187214563 MATIC � 0.00 USD	Miner fee
From To	0xc7a8a249ca8e973893d8c13a91 11fe856f3e7a44 0xa9a6a3626993d487d2dbda3173 cf58ca1a9d9e9f	0.000000000000000000000000000000000000	N/A

ERC-721 (NFT) TRANSFERS

Sender / Recipient Amount

Sender / Recipient		Amount	
From	0x3072a6de85ad1e8856637dab5b 7c5763fdbd7f90	1 UD	#33,273,04 9,200,052, 489,218,72 0,965,803, 472,902,11
То	<u>0x86e3e3396aecbe8caf02343442</u> <u>c2004cc2a37adb</u>		2,627,728, 195,532,94 8,221,037, 782,873,85 0,624,606, 208

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of transaction